
Deutscher Aero Club e.V.
Bundeskommission Modellflug
Sportausschuss Freiflug
Rangliste_1      22. Sep. 2018

Platz St.-Nr. Name Vorname LV R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
Flugzeit Maximal 180 180 180 150 150 840

1 001 Halbmeier Dirk DAeC-BB 180 180 180 150 150 840
1 002 Weimer Thomas DAeC-BB 180 180 180 150 150 840
1 004 Adametz Frank DAeC-BW 180 180 180 150 150 840
1 005 Reuß Steffen DAeC-BW 180 180 180 150 150 840
5 024 Finke Nils DAeC-BW 180 178 176 150 150 834
6 006 Seren Johannes DaeC-BY 180 180 167 150 150 827
7 008 Rink Andreas DaeC-HE 180 180 180 150 132 822
8 016 Klink Dieter DaeC-SH 151 180 180 150 150 811
9 007 Stemmler Jens DaeC-BY 180 180 146 150 150 806
10 012 Müller Burkhard DAeC-NW 180 180 146 150 150 806
11 013 Schellhase Jörg DAeC-NW 145 180 180 150 150 805
12 017 Aßmuß Ron DAeC-SN 145 180 180 150 150 805
13 025 Jäckel Florian DAeC-SN 180 147 176 150 150 803
14 021 Rink Lars DAeC-HE 142 180 180 150 150 802
15 015 Blös Hans Hinrich DaeC-SH 121 180 180 150 150 781
16 022 Rink Leon DAeC-HE 180 180 180 150 71 761
17 023 Lammersmann Go. Carlos DAeC-NW 96 180 180 150 139 745
18 020 Richter Stefan DAeC-SN 180 166 86 150 150 732
19 009 Donner Maxim DAeC-HE 180 25 180 150 150 685
20 018 Wächtler Mario DAeC-SN 176 125 141 0 0 442

Platz St.-Nr Name Vorname LV R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
Flugzeit Maximal 180 180 180 150 150 840

1 203 Leissner Klaus DAeC-HE 180 180 180 150 150 840
1 207 Mönninghoff Peter DAeC-NW 180 180 180 150 150 840
1 208 Seifert Michael DAeC-NW 180 180 180 150 150 840
1 210 Silz Bernd DAeC-RP 180 180 180 150 150 840
1 211 Gey Andreas DAeC-SN 180 180 180 150 150 840
1 212 Jäckel Sebastian DAeC-SN 180 180 180 150 150 840
1 216 Jäckel Sebastian DAeC-SN 180 180 180 150 150 840
7 201 Schwendemann Dr. Bernhard DAeC-BW 180 170 180 150 150 830
8 214 Wiesiolek Anna DAeC-BW 178 180 180 122 150 810
9 213 Wiesiolek Tabea DAeC-BW 180 149 180 150 150 809
10 206 Batiuk George DAeC-NW 180 141 180 150 150 801
11 202 Paff Dieter DAeC-HE 180 180 180 150 106 796
12 215 Wiesiolek Jonas DAeC-BW 180 180 109 150 150 769
13 205 Stühler Rolf DAeC-HE 180 120 180 134 150 764
14 204 Helmbrecht Heiko DAeC-HE 164 131 50 114 51 510

Platz St.-Nr. Name Vorname LV R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
Flugzeit Maximal 180 180 180 150 150 840

1 302 Meißnest Dittmar DAeC-BW 180 180 180 150 150 840
1 305 Sondhauß Michael DAeC-SN 180 180 180 150 150 840
1 306 Sondhaus Uwe DAeC-SN 180 180 180 150 150 840
4 301 Nogga Manfred DAeC-BB 180 180 180 150 114 804
5 307 Wächtler Claus-Peter DAeC-SN 180 129 180 150 150 789
6 304 Reinwald Stefan DAeC MFSD 0 88 0 0 0 88

gez. Bernd Hönig
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Deutscher Aero Club e.V.
Bundeskommission Modellflug
Sportausschuss Freiflug
Rangliste_2      22 - 23. Sep. 2018

Platz St.-Nr. Name Vorname LV R1 R2 R3 Total
Flugzeit Maximal 150 180 180 510

1 001 Halbmeier Dirk DAeC-BB 150 180 180 510
1 002 Weimer Thomas DAeC-BB 150 180 180 510
1 004 Adametz Frank DAeC-BW 150 180 180 510
1 006 Seren Johannes DaeC-BY 150 180 180 510
1 008 Rink Andreas DaeC-HE 150 180 180 510
1 009 Donner Maxim DAeC-HE 150 180 180 510
1 013 Schellhase Jörg DAeC-NW 150 180 180 510
1 016 Klink Dieter DaeC-SH 150 180 180 510
1 017 Aßmuß Ron DAeC-SN 150 180 180 510
1 020 Richter Stefan DAeC-SN 150 180 180 510
1 021 Rink Lars DAeC-HE 150 180 180 510
1 023 Lammersmann Go. Carlos DAeC-NW 150 180 180 510
1 024 Finke Nils DAeC-BW 150 180 180 510
14 005 Reuß Steffen DAeC-BW 150 179 180 509
15 012 Müller Burkhard DAeC-NW 150 180 174 504
16 022 Rink Leon DAeC-HE 150 180 136 466
17 025 Jäckel Florian DAeC-SN 150 180 112 442
18 007 Stemmler Jens DaeC-BY 150 22 150 322
19 015 Blös Hans Hinrich DaeC-SH 96 120 42 258
20 018 Wächtler Mario DAeC-SN 0 0 0 0

Platz St.-Nr Name Vorname LV R1 R2 R3 Total
Flugzeit Maximal 150 180 180 510

1 201 Schwendemann Dr. Bernhard DAeC-BW 150 180 180 510
1 202 Paff Dieter DAeC-HE 150 180 180 510
1 206 Batiuk George DAeC-NW 150 180 180 510
1 207 Mönninghoff Peter DAeC-NW 150 180 180 510
1 208 Seifert Michael DAeC-NW 150 180 180 510
1 210 Silz Bernd DAeC-RP 150 180 180 510
1 211 Gey Andreas DAeC-SN 150 180 180 510
1 213 Wiesiolek Tabea DAeC-BW 150 180 180 510
1 214 Wiesiolek Anna DAeC-BW 150 180 180 510
1 216 Jäckel Sebastian DAeC-SN 150 180 180 510
11 215 Wiesiolek Jonas DAeC-BW 150 180 148 478
12 205 Stühler Rolf DAeC-HE 115 180 180 475
13 203 Leissner Klaus DAeC-HE 150 171 49 370
14 204 Helmbrecht Heiko DAeC-HE 0 0 0 0

Platz St.-Nr. Name Vorname LV R1 R2 R3 Total
Flugzeit Maximal 150 180 180 510

1 305 Sondhauß Michael DAeC-SN 150 180 180 510
1 306 Sondhaus Uwe DAeC-SN 150 180 180 510
1 307 Wächtler Claus-Peter DAeC-SN 150 180 180 510
4 302 Meißnest Dittmar DAeC-BW 150 173 180 503
5 301 Nogga Manfred DAeC-BB 150 125 24 299
6 304 Reinwald Stefan DAeC MFSD 0 0 0 0

gez. Bernd Hönig
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